Average Order

$56.97

New Members

1,084

Top Employees by Creation

Employee

Support Account
AUTO-ACCEPT EMPLOYEE
RVF Retail Check-in

Front Desk

Christopher Chandra
Emjay Delivery

Andreina Cruz

San Diego Emjay Delivery
Elene Rodriguez

Desirae Diller

# Visitors

2,744

1,601

1,317

1,566

78

657

652

702

535

674

Total Sales
$176,883.54
$113,220.25

$92,163.39
$71,773.90
$46,035.72
$43,550.48
$42,395.81
$37,087.21
$36,717.76

$36,603.51

Net Revenue

$604.93k

# Visits

11Kk

Total Units Sold

5493
3,907
3,999
3,412

866
1,784
1,591
1,518
1,291

1,433

Total Discounts
$1,861.07
$8,755.99

$13,528.52
$10,949.04
$3,757.33
$3,581.99
$3,504.00
$3,958.96
$4,901.01

$2,834.44

Average Order

$64.46
$70.72
$69.98
$45.83
$590.20
$66.29
$65.02
$52.83
$68.63

$54.31

Net Margin

$163.54k

Avg Discount

11.22%

Average Transaction Time

2,430.35 sec

3,792.77 sec

81.57 sec

77.25 sec

28,094.43 sec

11,112.81 sec

77.87 sec

6,199.22 sec

76.79 sec

61.96 sec
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Net Revenue: 0

- 187,674.287

Net Margin by Product



1/8 0Z. NIKVANA GULD rlower

Alien Cookies | 3.5g

SFVOG/Fatso/3.59/(1)

OCF RESERVE - LEMON TREE 286G

Product

Dabs for Dads Bundle

Blue Cookies

Backpackboyz x Cartel Money - Zuper Dulce [1/8]
Oreoz 3.5g Jar - Moon Valley

Hella Jelly | 3.5g

$0.00 $100.00

Net Revenue by Order Source

Other:
$107,101.05
(17%)

OnlineWidget:
$43,520.13

(7%)

Normal:
$487,733.84
(76%)

Net Revenue by Cannabis Type

Other:
83292715 —M8M

$200.00 $300.00 $400.00 $500.00 $600.00

Net Margin

Net Revenue by Queue Type

Special:
$69,047.48
(11%)

Delivery:
$134,304.97
(21%)

Walkln:
$433,765.07
(68%)

Net Revenue by Payment Type
None: $0.30

0% Y—ooomm

$700.00



(5%)
iva: Hybrid:
Sativa:
$107,403.17 $185,243.25
(17%) (29%)
Indica:
$144,475.37
(23%)
None:
$167,068.58
(26%)

GiftCard:
$843.20 (0%)
Check:
$863.00 (0%)
ACH:
$1,978.02 (0%)
StoreCredit:
$2,380.19 (0%)
Split:
$9,176.55 (1%)
Credit:
$32,637.46
(5%)
BlazePay:

$58,088.97
(9%)
CashlessATM:
$60,531.23
(10%)

Cash:
$470,618.60
(74%)



